Date of Notification (1)				Name of E	Building C	Owner/Ope	erator (2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		U il25		1			
. Ar	oril 30, 2012		C	Ortho Dia	agnostic	c / John	son & J	ohnson			11 [ij			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	dress	2+		MAY	9.3	2012	l'L/	Í			
⊠ EPA	Initial		1	000 / 10	001 Rou	ute 202,	PO Box	x 300	-	propriation.	- Parker M	3	1		
DEP	Amended	_	3+	City, State	e, Zip Co	de		1			3	4			
X DOL	Amendment		- F	Raritan,	NJ 088	69	į.	Electric	1	7(0) w		Į.		100	
DOH	Emergency (i	ncluding		Name of	Contact		J- 000		Tel	ephone N	umber	-149			
DCA	Cancellation		F	Project N	Manage	r			į						
			- 1			RMATIO			*						
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)			20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		Ty	pe of Facility (4)						e 8
Ortho Diagnostic / Street Address	Johnson & Johns	on						School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth			ildi	ngs,	nome	s,
1000 / 1001 Route	202							etc.)				-			
City (5)							S	quare Feet	# 0	f Floors		BIC	lg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ										3	_ 1				
County (6)				County C			C	urrent Use (Pri	or if be		ished)				
Somerset				(STATE U	St. ONLY)					Facility					
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of	Abatement Cor	ntractor	(9)					
Bulava Environme	ntal. Inc.					1	The MAG	CK Group, L	LC.			10001			
Street Address				_1			Street Ad	dress							
12 Kilmer Drive						1	1500 Kir	ngs HWY N,	STE	209					
City, State, Zip Code					- 1/2-22			e, Zip Code				-			
Hillsborough, NJ 0	18844 3830							Hill, NJ 0803	4	#1 E*					
Project Manager for M			T	Telephon	ne No.		Telephon			License	No.	100-70-0			
	Tomicoming 1 mm			908-874		l.		9 - 5000		00781					
Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion [OSHA Monitor		100,0				_	
N 00 252	40	Contoduc		12/31/1			The MA	CK Group, L	I.C.						
2/2/ Occupancy Status Du		k Only On		12/31/1			Street Ac					-	_	-	
E-3								ngs HWY N,	STF	209					
Facility ClosedA	/acated During Entire ormed Outside of Norm	Period of A	Abate	ment		-		te, Zip Code	012						
Other - Describe):	iai i aciiity	rioui	3				Hill, NJ 0803	. 1						
							Cherry	1III, NJ 0003				-			
Scope of Work (Chec	K All That Apply)	15.7						1	50000 1 000 1 10			-200	۵,		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260	If	Comments.	Renov Demol					Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	1					
					I			14011-Exemple) and	a Ivon-i na	1			emen	t
			Loca											ре	
	ition of	100	Norma	ally lely by			scription o			Amount					
	ing Material (ACM) ABATED	Ma	ainten	ance/				terial (ACM) nsulation,		(Specify		D	ח	Encapsulate	四
	acility	Cus		Staff?	(surfac	cing, VAT,	, or	S	SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)		(12	,		other n	niscellane	ous)				×a	air	ulat	ure
		Van	No	N/A							3			Ф	
		Yes	140	IN/A						45 l/f		Z			
OCD Bo	iler Room		<u> </u>		-	pipe				(\geq			-	
	"	$\perp X$					Tank			350 s/f	<	$\stackrel{\sim}{\rightarrow}$		-	ļ
F Building	Basement	\times					fittings			51	_ {	X			
Tenan	t House		X			Va	at/Mastic			150 s/f		\times			
Name of Registered				NJ DEP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards		f Regis	tered Lan	dfill				
a see alimentati fili				Hauler ID		of Was	ste		000.000.000.000						
Freehold Cartage				222	253		6	BFI Imp		Landfill		-			
City, State				a secondo a Militroles			sal Date	City, Sta		12.00					
Freehold, NJ							2/31/12	Imperia	al, PA	15126					
Completed by	- 10 Marin	Title				S	Signature	1011	_		Date	Segund			
Michael Cooper	¥	Presi	dent			محسن	- Mariana				4/30/	12			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Al X		Locatio		Description of				ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	d Solely intenan todial S (12)	y by ce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosule
(13)	1 1. 11			other miscenaneous)		. Ya	air	ılate	4
Tenant House	Yes	No	N/A	pipe insulation	33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	V	_/_		VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
		V		transite	600 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods	V			pipe insulation	7 s/f	\Rightarrow			Ī
OCD CAMA Corridor	-/	V		ACM insulation	1100 s/f				
OCD CAMA Corridor		\wedge		fittings	38	\Rightarrow			-
OCD G Basement				nungs	-				
					1				
									+
									Ī
									1
	+								
		1							
							-		

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owner/Op	perator	(2)							
April 1	8, 2012			Ortho D	iagnost	ic / Johr	nson 8	& John:	son						
	ype Notification			Street A		and the second second				-		7.	_		
⊠ EPA	Initial			1000 / 1	1001 Ro	ute 202	, PO	Box 30	0. 11-1	eneracyza w	117 50	erri tratteriaria	,		
□ DEP □	Amended		1	City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	ode				1	17,	101			
DOL 2	Amendment Emergency (— F	Raritan,	NJ 088	369		1			ar aran ye.				
DOH L	justification)	including		Name of	f Contact				MAY -	Tele	phone Nur	nber			
DCA	Cancellation		F	Project	Manage	er		et 16	##; 1,	1					
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC	N					ď			
Name of Facility Where Aba			3)					Type o	f Facility (4))		5			
Ortho Diagnostic / Johr	nson & Johns	on							chool (K-12			. 1			
Street Address									ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr				dinas	. home	es.
1000 / 1001 Route 202								et	c.) -		1311 11				5.54
City (5)								Square	e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. /	\ge	
Raritan, NJ											3				
County (6)	100			County (Code (7) USE ONLY,	1		Curren	t Use (Prior			ned)			
Somerset		Di .		***************************************							Facility				5
Name of Monitoring Firm H		Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.				ement Contr		(9)				
Bulava Environmental,	Inc.								Group, LL	.C.	Maria (1986)				
Street Address								Address							
12 Kilmer Drive									HWY N, S	STE 2	209		: Zijaky		
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844						(NJ 08034						-
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm		1.	Telepho			Paragraph of the control of the	none No.			License N	0.			
Edward J. Bulava		0-1-1-1		908-874		(759 - 5			00781				
Start Date (10)	3	Schedul			Date (11)	_			A Monitor	_					
2/2/12 Occupancy Status During A	hatamant (Char	k Only O		12/31/1	2			Address	Group, LL	.C.					
							de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della			ידר מ	100				
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed						-		State, Zip	HWY N, S	SIEZ	109				
Other - Describe:	Outside of North	iai i aciiity	y moun	-											
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Annly)						Cherry	y miii, r	NJ 08034					-	
53	nat Apply)	abla					F	Ⅺ							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		married.	Renova Demoli						Containmer -Enclosure	nt with	Negative I	Pressu	re		
		ٔ لصا						Glov	ebag Proce						
		_			T		l	Non-	Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable	Proce			
		100	Locat									1	100	ement ype	t
Location of		11	Norma ed Sole	Control of the contro	Ashaa		scription		(0.000)				Г	Ť :	.[
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT		Ma	intena	ance/		tos Conta thermal					mount specify	l D	_	Enc	四
In Facility		Cus	todial (12)				cing, VA				or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				-1		other m	niscellar	neous)				Ova	a-	ula:	ure
		Yes	No	N/A								-		n n	
OCD Boiler R					pipe	17			15 I/f	X					
יי	*				Tank				50 s/f		+	- 5120cc	1		
		$+\langle\rangle$		-			-			3.		$\langle \cdot \rangle$			-
F Building Bas	ement	\perp				f	fittings	3			51	X	-		
Tenant Hou	use		X	1		Va	t/Mast	tic		1	50 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			NJ DEP W		Cubic `			Name of R	Registe	red Landfil	l	mess v=col-		
Freehold Cartage			,	Hauler ID 222		of Was	6	,	REI Impo	riall	andfill				
Freehold Cartage City, State				222		Disnos	al Date		BFI Impe City, State		anulli				-
Freehold, NJ	21					180	2/31/1	000	mperial,		5126				
Completed by		Title					ignature		mperial,	0		ate			
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent			-	1/2	-12	//		1903	18/12			

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Location of		Normall	у	Description of			Abat Ty	emen /pe	it
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Solel aintenan todial S (12)	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A		E.	<u> </u>		ē	'
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			T
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			
OCD BR	X			pipe insulation	7 s/f	X			T
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			
									-
					-				
		- 1							
			*						_

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	f Building	Owner/Op	erator	(2)		10"	1 191	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1 8			
	ch 30, 2012					tic / John			son							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A		LIC / JUIII	15011 6	N JOH	ISOH M	8V 7	7-70	19	- 1			-
N 504						oute 202,	PO F	Box 3(4	1		190*	1			
DEP DEP	Initial Amended				ite, Zip C		, , , ,	1	,,				24		j	
DOL	Amendment			Raritan,				ž.	\$1.00			i. V-				
DOH DOH	Emergency justification)				Contact				audian - 24	Tele	ephone	Numb	er	NAME OF TAXABLE	J	
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manag	er				1				,		
	1—					ORMATIO	N						_			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4	4)				7.		
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johns	son					or nu	Пѕ	chool (K-1	2)						
Street Address									ubchapter	8 (Othe						
1000 / 1001 Route 2	02								ther (i.e. p tc.)	rivate 8	comme	ercial I	ouilo	dings	, hom	es,
City (5)								Square		# of	Floors		В	ldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ				2							3					
County (6)			-	County (Currer	nt Use (Pric	or if beir	ng demo	olished)			
Somerset				(STATE U	ISE ONLY	r)	-				Facility	v				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCM	No.	1	Name	of Abate	ement Con	-		,			-	
Bulava Environmenta	al, Inc.					Т	The M	ACK (Group, LI	I C						
Street Address								Address	The state of the s							
12 Kilmer Drive						1	500 k	Cinas I	HWY N,	STF 2	09					
City, State, Zip Code			-					tate, Zip		012		60-100-10-c				
Hillsborough, NJ 088	344-3830								NJ 08034	1						
Project Manager for Mon			T	Telephor	ne No.		The second second second	one No		<u> </u>	Licens	e No.	10000		- 500	
Edward J. Bulava			9	908-874		100		759 - 5			00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedul		mpletion [A Monitor		30701					-
2/2/12	!			12/31/1	2	Т	he M	ACK (Group, LI	C						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only O						Address		-0.						-
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Period of	Ahatei	ment		1	500 K	(inas I	HWY N,	STF 2	09					
Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norn	nal Facility	y Hour	S		- A		tate, Zip								
Other - Describe:					-		CONTRACTOR VC-10		NJ 08034	1						
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\boxtimes	Renova	ation				Full	Containme	nt with	Negativ	e Pras	ceur	0		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Demoli				2		-Enclosure		ivegativ	e rie.	ooui	-		
							P		ebag Proc			u. n		l .		
		1						NOII-	Exempted	() and i	von-Fna	ible Pr		// Cal // U	emen	
340		973	s Locat Norma	2472311											/pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	ed Sole	ely by	Aches	Desc stos Contai	cription		(ACM)	۸۰	nount	-	3-72A)		Ī	1.3
TO BE ABA	ATED	1.07465	intena todial	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		thermal s					pecify		R		Encapsulate	g
In Facil (13)	ity	Cus	(12)			surfacir				SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)						other mis	scenan	eous)					ava	ar.	ulat	sure
		Yes	No	N/A								,			Ф	
OCD Boiler				r	oipe			4	5 l/f	1	X					
"	\$				ank				0 s/f		\geq					
F Building Ba	asement	X		1			ttings				51	<	\geq			-
Tenant H		+/ \-	V	+									\geq			
Name of Registered Was				II DED W	hata		Masti	C	Name of F		0 s/f	/	\setminus		L	
or registered was	no Hauler		300	NJ DEP W Hauler ID I		Cubic Ya			Name of F	kegister	ed Land	21111				
Freehold Cartage				222:			6	F	3FI Impe	rial La	ndfill					
City, State						Disposa		ľ	City, State					_		
Freehold, NJ						The United Williams Co.	31/12	2 1	mperial,		5126					
Completed by		Title		1117-1111-111			nature		7/		T	Date				
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent				//	1				3/30/	12			
		-1											-			

Location of	Custodial Staff?		y	Description of				emer ype	nt
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenan	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A			_		ō	
Tenant House	1	X		pipe insulation	33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			
					- *				
									T
tel et e	=		1						Ī
									T
									1
						-			1
							-		-
									-
								-	+
						-			t
						+		-	H
								-	+
							<u> </u>		-
						-			-
	-					-			-
									L
									L
									_
								*	
									-
				7					
		*							Ī
		,							

			• 1						-
									-
									-
10000									-

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building (Owner	Operator	(2)	The sale	1 (j	Territoria de la composição de la compos	Campa Large Electric		No.	
Marc Agencies Notified	h 28, 2012 Type Notification			Ortho D Street Ac	iagnosti ddress	c / Jc	hnson 8	& Joh	nson		1 11	14			
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 20	02, PO	Вох 3	00	3 + 45 /			į	41	
DEP	Amended				te, Zip Co		- 107	===	132 1		E 41				-
DOL	Amendment		- 1	Raritan,	NJ 088	69		-			9		200 201	1	
DOH .	Emergency (including		Name of	Contact	15-24 III.	, = #1151			Telep	ohone N	umber	2	-	
DCA	Cancellation	70	F	Project I	Manage	r			₩ «Electrophy»				<u> </u>	ē	
Name of Facility Where	Abstament is Takin	a Diese /2		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMA"	TION	Tuno	of Facility (4					11	
Name of Facility Where)							5					
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo Street Address	nnson & Jonns	on							School (K-1: Subchapter		than K-	.12)		89	
	20						5		Other (i.e. p				dings	, home	es,
1000 / 1001 Route 20 City (5)	J2							and the same	etc.) re Feet	# of F	Floors	1 1	Bldg.	Δαρ	
Raritan, NJ								Oqua	10 1 001	# 011	3	,	nug. i	- igc	
County (6)				County C	Code (7)			Curre	ent Use (Prio	or if being		ished)			
Somerset					ISE ONLY)			Z 8			acility				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Aba	tement Con						
Bulava Environmenta	al, Inc.				80		The M	IACK	Group, LI	LC.					
Street Address		- 1800 - K oo - Ho						Addres		-					
12 Kilmer Drive							1500	Kings	HWY N,	STE 2	09				
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	State, Z	ip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 088							Cherr	y Hill,	NJ 08034	1		,			
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor			I we experien	none N			License	No.			
Edward J. Bulava				908-874			(973)			0	0781				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion I					HA Monitor						
2/2/12		l. O-l. O-		12/31/1	2		-		Group, LI	LC.					
Occupancy Status During							41.537335650	Addre		CTE O	00				
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe									HWY N,	SIEZ	09				
Other - Describe:	- Catolac of Home	idi i dointy	11001						NJ 08034	1					
Scope of Work (Check Al	Il That Apply)						Chen	y 1 IIII,	140 0000-	T					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enament)	Renova Demoli					Mir Glo	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				10	,
		Τ							II-Exempled	() and i	von-i nac	71000	and the same of the	temen	it
lti	-4	10.033	Locat Norma			-								ype	
Location Asbestos-Containing		200000000000000000000000000000000000000		ely by	Asbes		escription ntaining N		I (ACM)	An	nount			l	
TO BE ABA	Market Control of the	1369300000	intena odial	Staff?	(i.e.		al system facing, VA		ation,	10000	pecify	Re	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facil (13)	ity		(12)				miscella			OF.	or LF)	Remova	Repair	lusq	uso
				T								<u>m</u>	7	ate	e)
000 0	-	Yes	No	N/A			******				- 145		-	+	+
OCD Boiler		-			pipe Tank				5 l/f 0 s/f		-	+	-		
	20	-		-						$-\langle \rangle$		-	+		
F Building Ba			\				fittings	3		7.000	51	$-\langle \rangle$	-	-	
Tenant H			X			-	/at/Mas	tic	, 1		0 s/f	X	J		L.
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1057	NJ DEP W Hauler ID			ic Yards /aste		Name of	Register	ed Land	fill			
Freehold Cartage				222			6		BFI Impe	erial La	ndfill				
City, State			1.00			Disp	osal Date		City, State						-
Freehold, NJ	=						12/31/1		Imperial,	PA 15	126				
Completed by		Title					Signatur		17/_	1		Date	-		
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent						=	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	3	/28/12			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Location of		S Location	y	Description of				emen ype	t –
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Solel aintenan stodial S (12)	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			-		e	
Tenant House		X	4	pipe insulation	-33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			T
								1	1
	1					1			-
						+			
						-	-	-	+
W P									-
	-								+
	+		-			-			-
	-		-			-			-
						-		ļ	-
						-			-
	-								
									T
									T
							7/2-2-7		
	1					1-00-00			
						-			
	1								
	 	-				-			-
	-					-			_
	-					-			_
						-			
									-
				1					
	-	•				1 11			
							-		
			ч						
									-
	+ -								
		-							
				EX SA		į.	1.71		

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	g Owner/	Operato	r (2))	-	-				
Marc	ch 12, 2012			Ortho D	iagnos	stic / Jol	hnson	&.	Johnson	carry manager	transport and the	we store and			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress							#			
EPA	Initial			1000 / 1	1001 R	oute 20	2, PO	Вс	x 300	+114.	107924	H.			
DEP	Amended	. 3		City, Sta	ate, Zip (Code	1/2		* * * *			VI.	1		
DOL .	Amendment Emergency		_	Raritan	NJ 08	869			12.4	¥					
□ DOH □ DOH	justification)			Name o	f Contac	t			i	Te	elephone N	umber			
L DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manag	jer_									
Name of Facility Where	Ab - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		0)	FACI	LITY IN	FORMAT	ION	_	Leave to the second						
Name of Facility Where			3)					T	ype of Facility	(4)	-				
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo Street Address	ohnson & Johns	son						1E	School (K-						
	1					1 W 12			Subchapte Other (i.e.				ildino	e ho	mec
1000 / 1001 Route 2	02		1						etc.)			ciai bu	numy	5, 110	11165,
City (5)								S	quare Feet	# (of Floors		Bldg	Age	
Raritan, NJ					- 1798						3				
County (6)					Code (7) USE ONL			C	urrent Use (Pri	or if be	eing demoli	shed)			
Somerset	711					.,					Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)	ASCN	1 No.		***************************************		Abatement Cor		r (9)				
Bulava Environmenta	al, Inc.							-	CK Group, L	LC.					
Street Address							Street	t Ad	dress						
12 Kilmer Drive					//		-	- Contract	ngs HWY N,	STE	209				
City, State, Zip Code							26010000000000		e, Zip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 088						44.000		-	lill, NJ 0803	4					in Saldines
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor			Telep				License	No.			
Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10)		mercan construction	908-874	Committee of the Commit				9 - 5000		00781					
8 38		ed Co	mpletion I)	A STATE OF THE STATE OF		OSHA Monitor			(2)				
2/2/12 Occupancy Status During		h Oak O		12/31/1	2			1000	CK Group, L	LC.					
KZI		30	9.5				Street								
Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment					igs HWY N,	STE	209				
Other - Describe:	ed Outside of North	iai raciiit	y Hour	5			1200 B		e, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						Cherr	уЬ	lill, NJ 0803	4					
K-2	ii (fiat Apply)						8								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		parent 1	Renov Demol		225			Q	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure		h Negative	Press	ıre		
<u> </u>		L '	Demoi	idon				X	Glovebag Pro		750				
		1							Non-Exempted			e Proc	edure		
		ls.	s Loca	tion										teme	ent
Location			Norma	ally ely by		De	scription	n of					т-	Гуре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA			intena						erial (ACM)		Amount			ш	
In Facili		Cus		Staff?	(1.6	e. thermal surfa	system cing, VA			100	Specify F or LF)	Remova	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)				niscella				. 0. 2. /	VOU	Repair	Suls	osur
		Voc	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	-	ate	o.
OCD Boiler	OCD Boiler Room										45.15		/	-	-
	*	+	1000-100		pipe				45 l/f	$+\odot$		-			
		$+ \Diamond$	9,				Tank			3	350 s/f	X	-	4	-
F Building Ba	asement	X	<u> </u>				fittings	3			51	_X			
Tenant H	THE PART OF THE PA		X			Va	at/Mas	tic		1	50 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		77.5	VJ DEP W			Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Landfi	II			
Freehold Cartage				Hauler ID		of Was			DELL	nnie II					
City, State				222	33	Dienos	6 sal Date		BFI Impe	-	andill		-		
Freehold, NJ						(2)	2/31/1		1000000 # 50 ACC 10000000		15106				
Completed by		Title					ignature	_	Imperial,	FA		ate			
Michael Cooper		lent						19/1-			12/12				

Location of		S Location	у	Description of				emen /pe	ıt
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Solel aintenar stodial S (12)	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A			1 2		te	
Tenant House		X	- 1	pipe insulation	33 If	X	7		T
									T
									T
									1
								-	+
					-				+
·						-	-	-	+
		1				-	-		+
						-			-
						-			+
				*		-			-
				8					
•									T
						T			1
									-
									t
- Indiana in the second						1-1		-	-
						+		-	-
						-		-	+
	-	-				-	-		-
	-					+			-
						-			ŀ
	-	-			-	1-1			L
				74					
		1					-		
	C		7						
			7						
						1			-
		-				1			-
	-					+-+			
	-								-
									-
	-								
			1	E CV			30 B		

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owner/Opera	ator (2)) - 1 - 1			more a	2	
Febru Agencies Notified	uary 21, 2012			Ortho Di	agnost ldress	ic / Johnso	on & .	Johnson					
C3				1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 202, F	О Во	x 300					
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		1	City, Stat				1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	-				
DOL	Amendment		_	Raritan,	NJ 088	869		j .					
DOH DOH	Emergency (i	including	Ī	Name of					Telephone N	Number			
DCA	Cancellation			Project N	Manage	er		Les variantes	,	c+ast.	ca.	-	
			- 1	FACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where			3)				1	ype of Facility (4	1)				
Ortho Diagnostic / J	ohnson & Johns	on						School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K	12)			
Street Address				- 10			>	March 1997	rivate & comme		ldings	, hom	es,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	202				-		-	etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ									. 3				
County (6)				County C			C	Current Use (Price	or if being demo	lished)			
Somerset				(STATE U	SE ONLY,				Facility	,			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (Owner (8)	2	ASCM	No.	Na	ame of	Abatement Con	tractor (9)				
Bulava Environmen	tal, Inc.		- Table 1 to the left like	The second		The	e MA	CK Group, LI	LC.				2 [
Street Address						St	reet Ac	ddress					
12 Kilmer Drive		4.000						ngs HWY N,	STE 209				
City, State, Zip Code						Ci	ty, Stat	te, Zip Code					
Hillsborough, NJ 08								Hill, NJ 08034					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephon		10,5300	lephon		License	e No.			
Edward J. Bulava				908-874				9 - 5000	00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedul		mpletion [1000		OSHA Monitor					
2/2/1: Occupancy Status Durii		k Only Or		12/31/1	2		e IVIA	CK Group, LI	LC.				
52		-							STE 200				
	cated During Entire F ned Outside of Norm						-	ngs HWY N, te, Zip Code	31L 209				
Other - Describe:							*	Hill, NJ 08034	1				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)					1011	City	1111, 140 0000-	-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The same of the sa	Renov				X	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure		e Press	ure		
2100 31 01 2200 II			Jenior	10011			X	Glovebag Prod					
	- Annual Contract of						L	Non-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fria	ble Proc			
2 2			Loca									temen ype	ıt
Locatio			Norma	ally ely by		Descrip					1	7,50	Т
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A		Ма	intena	ance/		tos Containi . thermal sys			Amount (Specify	l D	1_	Enc	Ē
In Fac	cility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(surfacing	, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(/			other misc	ellaneo	ous)		ova	air	ulat	иге
		Yes	No	N/A								TO TO	
OCD Boile	er Room	X				pi	oe		45 l/f	\times			
		1	9		Та	nk		350 s/f	\times				
F Building E	Basement	X				fitti	ngs		51	\times			
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		- 8	NJ DEP W		Cubic Yar	ds	Name of	Registered Lan	dfill			
Freehold Cartage				Hauler ID 222		of Waste	.5	BFI Impe	erial Landfill				
City, State		400041010				Disposal I		City, State					
Freehold, NJ							1/12		PA 15126				
Completed by		Title				Sign	ature	17/-	1	Date			
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent	11.			the state of the s	///	==	2/21/12	2		asasaws.

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner	/Operato	or (2)	7 7 7			7	_	-	
Series Notified Project India Amended	Febru	uary 10, 2012			Ortho [Diagnos	tic / Jo	hnson	& Johns	son	e essential and the	e se se se se se				
DOP DOP Canned Amended Amended Canned Ca	Agencies Notified	Type Notification					1 1 1 1 1			1						
DOL	EPA	Initial			1000 /	1001 R	oute 2	02, PO	Box 300)		14.				
DOH DOH DOH DOH DOH DISTRICTATION Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abbetement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abbetement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abbetement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abbetement is Taking Place (3) Office (1e. private & commercial buildings, homes. etc.) Softendarian, NJ County (6) Somerset Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Ferd of Abatement Contractor (9) The MACK Group, LLC. Sitreet Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, 2p Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Feldward J, Bullava Satar Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/2/1/2 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Feldward J, Bullava Satar Date (10) Some of Satar Date (10) Some	No.		1		City, St	ate, Zip C	ode	A PA	11				7	1		-
DCH	DOL .			- [Raritan	n, NJ 08	869		1.5							
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Same of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address Uniform County (3) School (K-12) Subchapter & (Other than K-12) Other (Le, private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Street Address County (3) County Code (7) School (K-12) Subchapter & (Other than K-12) Other (Le, private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Somerset Somerset Somerset Name of Material (Le, private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Somerset Somerset Somerset Somerset Somerset Somerset Name of Material (Control the private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Somerset Somer	Service Co.	justification) .		Name o	of Contact				S =0	Telepho	ne Nu	mber			
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202 City (5) Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Facility Name of Registered Waste Hauler Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ASATED In Facility Renovation Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ASATED In Facility Renovation Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ASATED In Facility Renovation Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ASATED In Facility Renovation Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ASATED In Facility Renovation Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Tank Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Tank Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Tank Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Tank Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility In Facili	DCA	Cancellation	1						1		1			•		
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202 City (6) Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (6) Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Stock All That Apply) 23 st or >3 If Facility Containing Material (ACM) Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 BE ASALTED The COLD Boiler Room CLOSS to State Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 BE ASALTED The COLD Boiler Room NAME of Registered Waste Hauler No. Name of Oscarda During Entire Period of Abatement Containing Material (ACM) (12) Yes No. N/A Pippe Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 BE ASALTED The Colling No. Start Date (10) Street Address Start Date (10) Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 BE ASALTED The Colling No. Final Period of Abatement Start Period of Abatement Start Period Office Period Office Period of Abatement Start Period Office Per	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	na Dione /2	·	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA"	TION	i							
Stoechapter 8 (Other than K-12) County (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age	II.)					_Jype_of	Facility (4)					
1000 / 1001 Route 202		onnson & John	son										50			
County (6) Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet Square Feet Square Fee	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									bchapter (ner (i.e. pr	Other that ivate & cor	an K-1 nmerc	2) ial hui	dinas	hom	100
Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Hillisborough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Montoring Firm Telephone No. Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. Start Date (10) Name of CSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Start Date (10) Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC.		202							etc	.)			iai bai	umg	, 11011	100,
County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Stree	P. CONTROL CONT.				-				Square	Feet	# of Floo	ors		3ldg.	Age	11
Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Hillsobrough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Flechman Professor Steed Manager for Monitoring Firm 1604 Steed Ward Agent Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 1705 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1707 Name of OSHA Monitor 1707 Name of Na	The state of the s											7500				
Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive 13 Kilmer Drive 14 Kilmer Drive 15 Kilmer Address 15 Kilmer Address 16 Kilmer Drive 17 State, Zip Code 18 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Montoring Firm 19 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 19 Start Date (16) Street Address 18 Kilmer Drive 19 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 19 Start Date (16) Street Address 18 Kilmer Drive 19 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 19 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 19 Start Date (16) Street Address 15 Oo Kings HWY N, STE 209 15 Start Date (16) Street Address 15 Oo Kings HWY N, STE 209 15 Start Date (16) Street Address 15 Oo Kings HWY N, STE 209 15 Start Date (17) Start Date (18) Facility Colosed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside on Normal Facility Hours 15 Oo Kings HWY N, STE 209 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or >3 if 2 160 sf or >260 if Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or >3 if 2 160 sf or >260 if Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or >3 if 2 160 sf or >260 if Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or >3 if 3 facility (13) Abatement Describe: 10 DEP Waste Custodial Staff? Custodial Staff? Custodial Staff? Custodial Staff? Custodial Staff? Custodial Staff? Tank 350 s/f Tank 350 s/f SF or LF) 3 g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g							4		Current	Use (Prior	r if being de	emolis	hed)	337.27 (10.0	- 112	
Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) Start Date									1			ility				
Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWW N, STE 209	No. of the second secon		Owner (8)		ASC	M No.					10.0					
12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 908-874-6207 908-874-6207 908-874-6207 Siart Date (10) 2/2/12 12/31/12 12/31/12 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Acated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. [973) 759 - 5000 00781 Name of 05HA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Chy, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Slovebag Procedure Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Clovebag Procedure Clovebag Procedure Containing Material (ACM) (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Properties Abatement Abateme		al, Inc.								roup, LL	.C					
City, State, Zip Code Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bullava 908-874-6207 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address State Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 st or >3 if >16 of or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. themal systems insulation, Specify (i.e. themal systems insulation) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Na	Name and the second sec							Stree	t Address							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12/21/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Nacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or >3 lf ≥160 sf or >260 lf Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility 10 BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Landfill Proceeding Name of Registered Landfill								THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			STE 209					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 Start Date (10) 2/2/12 12/31/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Renovation Demolition Pascription of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Prechold Cartage City, State Completed by Title Title Signatūro Octobrance Cherry Hill Containment with Negative Pressure Abatement Type Abatement Typ		2.000 2.000						City,	State, Zip	Code						
Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Name of Registered Monitor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 22253 A BFI Imperial Landfill Name of OSHA Monitor Name of Name of Registered Landfill Name of OSHA Monitor Name of Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered La								The second second		J 08034	2					
Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/31/12 Name of OSHA Monitor		nitoring Firm						Telep	hone No.		Lice	ense N	lo.			
2/2/12 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Pacifity (13) Pacifity (14) Pacifity (007	81					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 sf or > 260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Finehold Cartage City, State Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebage Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted	2 2 2															
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					12/31/1	12		The N	MACK G	roup, LL	C.					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 st or > 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or > 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT. or other miscellaneous) NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Pipe 45 l/f Tank Name of Registered Landfill Freehold Cartage City, State Title Signature Date Date	12		- 3	8.00				Street	t Address							
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 st or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 st or ≥ 260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Structure Possible Procedure Possible Pos	Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Period of A	baten	nent			THE RESIDENCE AND			STE 209					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or >260 lf	Other - Describe:	led Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours	3			- companion and								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and	Scope of Work (Charles	III Thank A and A						Cherr	y Hill, N.	J 08034						
≥160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Demolit	12	All That Apply)							E-21							
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill City, State Disposal Date 12/31/12 Indication Normally Description of Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Registered Landfill Freehold Cartage 13 DEP Waste Hauler ID No. 15 Ordinary Associated Spinators Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date			- Inches								it with Neg	ative F	ressu	re		
Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure	Z 2.00 0.01 2.00 11			emont	ion	15					dure					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill City, State Disposal Date 12/31/12 In Facility Name of Registered Landfill City, State In Facility Date												Friable	Proce	dure		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Ves No N/A OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (1.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Inperial, PA 15126 Title Signature Date			Is	Locati	on											t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) From Dog Pale In Facility (Specify SF or LF) Tank Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Namount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Namount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Tank Disposal Date Title Signature Date			1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				De	escription	n of		*			Т	ype	,
Custodial Staff? (12) surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Per No N/A OCD Boiler Room In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room In Facility (12) Yes No N/A Pipe A5 I/f Tank Tank Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date							tos Con	taining N	Material (A						m	
OCD Boiler Room Yes No N/A			X(2)(00)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(i.e				n,			Re	R	nca	Enc
OCD Boiler Room Yes No N/A	(13)	***		(12)							SF UI L	r)	non	epa	psu	osu
OCD Boiler Room ——————————————————————————————————					Γ						~		/8	7	late	ē
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State City, State Completed by Title Tank Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State City, State Disposal Date 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date	000 0 "		Yes	No	N/A		-						-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22253 A BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date	OCD Boilei	OCD Boiler Room						pipe			45 l/f		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste	_"_	1				Tank			350 s	/f	X					
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date Signature Date															1	
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date Signature Date													+			-
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date Signature Date	Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		- N	I DED W	lasto	Cubia	Vordo		lama of D		150	l			
City, State Disposal Date City, State Treehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date	The state of the s	oto i iddioi		11172009					l N	iame of Re	egistered L	andfill				
City, State Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold Cartage		NAME OF THE PARTY		222	53		4	BF	I Imperi	ial Landf	ill				
Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	AND						Dispo	sal Date						-		-
Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold, NJ						1	2/31/1:		ALD BOOK RESIGNATION AND STATE	PA 15126	6				
Michael Cooper President 2/10/12	S	Completed by Title								7/	2		te			
	Michael Cooper		Preside	ent				1/1	-1/			2/1	0/12			

Date of Notification (1)		4		Name of	Building	Owner/Opera	ator (2)		A	1000	Т			
Febru Agencies Notified	uary 01, 2012		(Ortho Di Street Ad		ic / Johnso	on &	Johnson							
123	П		- 1	1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 202, P	о в	ox 300							
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				te, Zip Co		111	18 A				-			
DOL	Amendment		F		NJ 088										
DOH.	Emergency (including		Name of			1	1-2-	Te	lephone N	lumber	-	8 =		
DCA	Cancellation		F	Project I	Manage	r			1						
	1 :					ORMATION		Strawn Company	-				8+		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					Type of Facility (4)			green a			
Ortho Diagnostic / J	ohnson & Johns	on					I	School (K-1	2)						
Street Address		sa l	71 11					Subchapter						h	
1000 / 1001 Route 2	202						1	Other (i.e. p	orivate	& comme	rciai bu	liuir	igs,	nome	.5,
City (5)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bld	g. A	ge	2 120
Raritan, NJ										3					
County (6)		-	T	County C	Code (7)			Current Use (Pri	or if be	ing demol	lished)		-		
Somerset				(STATE U	ISE ONLY,		.			Facility					
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Na	ame o	of Abatement Cor	ntracto						
Bulava Environment	tal. Inc.					The	e MA	ACK Group, L	LC.						
Street Address			****	1			_	Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
12 Kilmer Drive						150	00 K	ings HWY N,	STF	209					
City, State, Zip Code								ate, Zip Code							
Hillsborough, NJ 08	844-3830							Hill, NJ 0803	4						
Project Manager for Mo	Market Committee of the		T	Telephor	ne No.		-	one No.	•	License	No.				
Edward J. Bulava	-			908-874		(97	73) 7	59 - 5000		00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedule		npletion [of OSHA Monitor		00701					
2/2/12	2			2/10/12		The	□ MA	ACK Group, L	LC.						
Occupancy Status Durin		k Only Or	-	2/10/12	-			Address					-		
						150	nn k	ings HWY N,	STF	209					
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire I ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	nent S		-		ate, Zip Code						- Contract	
Other - Describe:	*****							Hill, NJ 0803	4						
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)						City	7111, 140 0000							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	## 7#_		Renova	tion		251	\triangleright	Full Containm	ont wit	h Nogativ	o Proce	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli				\geq	Mini-Enclosure		ii ivegativi	C 1 1 C 3 3	uic			
		lane.					\geq	Glovebag Pro			hin Dana	- 3			
								Non-Exempted	() and	i Non-Fria	ble Proc			ment	
		1000	Locat									^		pe	6
Locatio		4,000	Norma d Sole	355 350		Descrip						T	-		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE	50	Ma	intena	nce/		tos Containii . thermal sys		aterial (ACM)		Amount Specify				En	Щ
In Fac	cility	Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?	(0	surfacing	, VAT	, or		F or LF)	em	.	Zer Per	aps	iclos
(13))		(12)			other misc	ellane	eous)			Remova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							=			ē	
OCD Boile	r Doom	100	140	1100						AE IIF		1	0.50-0.5		
		-		pip				45 l/f	$-\langle \cdot \rangle$	+					
"	Y			Ta	nk		3	350 s/f	X	1					
			10-10-20												
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		1	J DEP W	/aste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of	Regist	ered Land	ifill				
			H	Hauler ID	No.	of Waste									
Freehold Cartage				222	53	4	0.11	BFI Imp		andfill					
City, State					L'	Disposal D		City, Star							
Freehold, NJ		1				2/10		Imperial	, PA	15126					المنجة
Completed by		Title				Signa	ature	10/	1		Date				
Michael Cooper		lent				4.00.2	///		2	2/1/12					

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Buildin	g Owner/O	perator	(2)	引居市		W	5 1	1	-
May 2	2, 2012							Johnson		7 H - M	73 - 1	3	1	. :
	ype Notification	150	7777	Street A				11	7					
⊠ EPA □	Initial			1000 /	1001 R	Route 202	2. PO I	30x 300	the M	AY 2.3	2012	1	2	
DEP	Amended	0			ate, Zip	To the second se			10.11					-
DOL DOL	Amendmen		_	Raritan	, NJ 08	8869			Gamera	estos coa	TOTAL .			200
☑ DOH	Emergency justification)		3	Name o	of Contac	et		i	T	elephone N				-
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manag	ger		L			-		OLIGICAL PROPERTY.	
					1000	FORMATIC	NC		- Marian					
Name of Facility Where Aba			3)					Type of Fa	cility (4)					
Ortho Diagnostic / John	ison & John	son						School	ol (K-12)					
Street Address								Subch	napter 8 (Ot	her than K-	12)	rance		
1000 / 1001 Route 202			27				,	etc.)	(i.e. private	& commer	ciai bui	iding:	s, nom	ies,
City (5)			*0					Square Fee	et #	of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ										3	1			
County (6)	F				Code (7)			Current Use	e (Prior if b	eing demoli	shed)			
Somerset				(SIAIL	USE ONL	.1)	_			Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm His		Owner (8)	ASCN	И No.		Name	of Abatemer	nt Contracto	r (9)	Albania Fr			
Bulava Environmental,	Inc.						The M	ACK Grou	up, LLC.					
Street Address				()			Street	Address				-		
12 Kilmer Drive		22					1500 k	(ings HW	Y N, STE	209			8	
City, State, Zip Code					City, St	ate, Zip Coo	de							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844					Cherry	Hill, NJ C	8034							
Project Manager for Monitor		Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No.	***************************************	License	No.		-			
Edward J. Bulava				908-874	4-6207	((973) 7	759 - 5000)	00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	led Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Mo	nitor					
2/2/12				12/31/1	12	-	The M.	ACK Grou	ıp, LLC.					
Occupancy Status During At	batement (Ched	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment			1500 K	ings HW	Y N, STE	209				
Abatement Performed (Other - Describe:	Outside of Norn	nal Facilit	y Hour	S			City, St	ate, Zip Cod	le				-	
	-					(Cherry	Hill, NJ 0	8034					
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)						-	_						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		processors.	Renov				2	Full Cont	ainment wit	h Negative	Pressu	ire		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demol	ition				Mini-Encl						
							5	Non-Exer	Procedure	d Non-Friabl	e Proce	dure		
	*	1	s Loca	tion									temen	ıt
Location of			Norma	illy		Des	cription	of				T	ype	200
Asbestos-Containing Ma			ed Sole aintena		Asbe			oi aterial (ACN	1)	Amount	ì		m	
TO BE ABATE In Facility	<u>D</u>	100000000	todial		(i.e	e. thermal s				Specify	Re	70	nce	Enc
(13)			(12)			other m	ing, VAT iscellane		8	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure
								,			\ <u>a</u>	¥.	late	J.G
		Yes	No	N/A						-			1.55	
OCD Boiler Ro	oom	X	-				pipe			45 l/f	X			
	1			-	Tank			350 s/f	X					
F Building Base	ment	X					ttings			51	$\langle \rangle$	-	†	
Tenant House		+/\	V	1.	11 11							-	-	-
Name of Registered Waste H			\triangle	NJ DEP W	lacto	-	/Masti			50 s/f				
					vaste No.	Oubic Y		Nam	ie of Regist	ered Landfi	II			
Freehold Cartage					53		6	BFII	mperial L	andfill				
City, State					-	Disposa			State					
Freehold, NJ				12	/31/12		erial, PA	15126						
Completed by		Title					mature		100		ate			
Michael Cooper				1/2-	15/			22/12						

Location of		Location Normall	у	Description of	*		Abat Ty	emer pe	it
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Solel intenar todial S (12)	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	110000
	Yes	No	N/A			_		6	,
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X		- 1	VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			
OCD BR	\times	*		pipe insulation	7 s/f	X			
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			T
OCD G Basement	X			fittings	38	X			t
OCD Mens Locker Room	-	X		Fittings	67	\Diamond		_	+
				r rungo		/\			+
		_				-			+
						-			-
				-		-			+
	-				-1-2	-			-
						-			-
	-								-
								Trans.	Ī
						1			T
									-
								-	-
						-			-
						-			-
						-			-
	-					-			55%
	-								_
				,					
						1			
						1		-	
		-12							-
						++			-
						-	-		-
						-			
					- 68				
				N.3				-	-

STEVENS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC CHECK # 24796

Date of Notification (1) 5/21/12			Nar	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	or (2) Phillip Bow	ers	and the second	TROWN IS		er.
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on		Stre	eet Address		80 Williams	TEBE		W	E	In
DEP DOL	Mail Initial ☐ Amended Amendmen ☐ Emergency		na	City	, State, Zip	Code .	ed Bank, NJ		3	2012		1
DCA DCA	justification Cancellation	1)	3	Nan	ne of Conta Sai	ct mantha Bowe	ers	Telephone Nu	mher			and south
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION	MAY SOOK		NSINO		_	
Name of Facility Where		king Plac esiden	3-1-46-57-50-60				Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1	2)		Cornel and American	THE PROPERTY	OF SHAPE PARTY.
Street Address	180 W	illiam	Stre	et	19			8 (Other than K- rivate & commer		uilding	s,	
City (5)		ed Bar					Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)	onmouth	<u> </u>	IIX.		unty Code (E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (Pi	ior if being demo residence)		
Name of Monitoring Fire	그 맛이 가능하는 없이 맛있는데 뭐 하는데 하는데 하는데 하다.	g Owner	r	ASC	M No.		ment Contractor (9)				
(8)	MECS			_			vens Environi	nental Servio	ces,	Inc.		
Street Address	P.O. Box 3	841				Street Address	PO E	3ox 322				
City, State, Zip Code	1.0. DOX :					City, State, Zip 0		OOX 322				
	Crosswick, NJ	0851	5					n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Mo William W	onitoring Firm Veisgarber Jr.		1	ephone 09) 29	∍ No. 98-4070	Telephone No. (609) 2:	59-9688	License No.	0049)3		
Start Date (10) 5/30/12	Sch		Comple 5/31/		ate (11)	Name of OSHA		ECS				
Occupancy Status Duri						Street Address					-	
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca ☐ Abatement Performe						07 001 7: 6		30x 341				
Other - Describe:	8AM - 4:30PI		ity 1 loc		<u> </u>	City, State, Zip C		c, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emolitio				closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre			
			Location Location							Abate		
Location		Used	d Solel ntenan	y by		Description of		TARREST TO	-	Ту	oe —	
Asbestos-Containing I	TED	C	ustodia			os Containing Mat thermal systems i	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility (13)	y		Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Removal	<u>a</u> .	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							ate	
basement/boi	ler room			×		pipe insulati	on .	140 LF	×			
		-	-1			110			-			\dashv
									+			-
Name of Registered Was				JDEP I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	-			
Stevens Environ	mental Servic	es Inc			292	2 CU		\T.R.R.F., I1	ıc.			_
City, State	Allentown, 1	VI				Disposal Date 5/31/12	City, Staté	T-11-4	D.A.			
Completed By	7/20				10//	Tullytown,	PA		_	=		
Mahlon E. Ste	vens	Pr	oject	Man	ager	1/11/			5/2	1/12		_
SB-41 AR 00	* 0	o not u	se this	form t	for asbesto	s licensure exemp	oted activities.					

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 5 /21/2012 Notified Type Notification P.S.E. & G Street Address 150 Circle Ave. 2 3 2012 **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended × DOL Amendment #_ Clifton, NJ 07011 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH iustification) Craig O'Connell DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) P.S.E. & G School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, MAIN STREET City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Belleville APR 1700 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Essex Switch Station Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Tactics** 0045 Unique Systems of America Street Address Street Address 64 Broad Street 396 Whitehead Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 South River, NJ 08882 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Tom Geiger 732-290-2217 732-432-8350 01111 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6/2/12 6/2 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Unique Systems of America Street Address 396 Whitehead Ave. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: South River, NJ 08882 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Enclosure (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? Repair In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Men's Bathroom X Thermal systems insulation 50 LF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Waste Management Grows 1125 City, State City, State Elizabeth, NJ Morrisville, PA Completed by Title Carol Raimo Office Mgr.

Date of Notification (1) May 21,2012			Name of	of Building	Owner/C	Operator	(2)		7 1		Mariana Mariana	
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address Vilshire	Rlvd			1734		- 1	111	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	#		City, St	ate, Zip C Monica	ode	rnia 90	0401	MAY 23 2	(112		7	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation			Name o	of Contact in Ghafa			April - 4	Telephone N	umber	-5		***
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON		reconstruction of the entire of the second				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Deptford Mall	g Place (3	3)					Type of Facility					
Street Address Clements Bridge Road	-			-			Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other than K- private & commer		ldings	, hom	nes,
City (5) Deptford					NIL O		etc.) Square Feet +/-1,000,000	# of Floors	- 1	Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Gloucester				Code (7) USE ONLY	0			or if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (ATC Associates	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			of Abatement Cor ervices,LLC	ntractor (9)				
Street Address 3 Terri Lane	-					Street	Address W. Lincoln Hig	hway				-
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ				>		City, S	tate, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Lutz			Telepho	ne No.	n	Teleph	ione No. 372-8884	License 01161	No.			
Start Date (10) June 4,2012	Schedule June 7,		npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor	01101				-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec							Address			-	-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of A	baten	nent			200 F	Route 130 Nor	th				
Other – Describe: Tenant space unocci	upied for d	uratio	n of abate	ement			tate, Zip Code aminson, NJ					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			4.000			ΙV	1					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Description	enova emolit					Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	edure				
	T	Locati	ion				i Non-Exempled	(*) and Non-Fria	Die Pro		e emen	t
Location of	N	lormal d Sole	ly		Des	cription	of			Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	ntena odial ((12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal	systems		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Énclosure
Space 2000	No	N/A	\ r \ 1							(D		
Space 2060	X		Vinyl	Asbesto	os Tile	and Mastic	831 SF	X				
		,0						7.10				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- 1 50	IDED IA									
Service Transport		1913	JDEP W auler ID		of Was		10 SANGE	Registered Landfi Landfille	I			
City, State New Castle, DE					Disposi TBD	al Date	City, State Waynes					-
Completed by Linda DeNennno	Title Mana	ger			Si	gnaturé	1		ate /21/12			

Date of Notification (1) May 21,2012				Name o	f Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		Nº E		77			-
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		7	Street A		N		1		11.0 IT.	11	*/			1 1 1
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		_	City, Sta	lishire E ate, Zip Co Monica	ode	ornia 90	0401		MAY 2	3.2	012			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				f Contact in Ghafa				60 3-	Telephon	e Num	her			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	a Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ION	Tuno	of Facility (4	11 EN	4.4				
Deptford Mall	Abatement is Takin	g riace (o)						_	School (K-12	1/11/19					
Street Address Clements Bridge F	Road					. 1/4 1/2			Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pretc.)	(Other tha	n K-12 mercia) Il buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Deptford				No.				Squar	e Feet 000,000	# of Floor	'S		ildg. A	Age	
County (6) Gloucester					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Currer Reta	nt Use (Prio il	r if being de	molish	ed)			4
Name of Monitoring Fire ATC Associates	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.				ement Cont	ractor (9)					1
Street Address 3 Terri Lane								Addres W. Lin	s coln High	way				-	
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ						-		State, Zij							
Project Manager for Mo John Lutz	onitoring Firm		T	Telepho (609)3	ne No.)	Teleph	none No 872-88).	Lice 011	nse No).	h.1		
Start Date (10) June 4,2012		Schedule June 7,		npletion			Name EMS		A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec				***************************************		Street	Addres	Therese are a				in the second		
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire I	nal Facility	Hour	S				Route itate, Zij	130 North	1		7777			
Scope of Work (Check	Tenant space unocc	uplea for at	ratio	n or abate	ement	_	Cinn	amins	on, NJ						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ан глас Арріу)	Principle 1	enova emoli				×	Mini	Containmer i-Enclosure vebag Proce i-Exempted	edure				e	
		AVESTO	_ocat							.,			Abate	ement	t
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used		ly by	Ashes	De:	scription		(ACM)	Amount			1)	ре	
TO BE AE In Fac (13)	BATED	Custo	ntena dial ((12)			thermal surface		s insulat T, or		(Specify SF or LF	,	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Space :	2060	Yes	No	N/A	1/:1	A - L 1	777			001.05				0	
Space .	X		Vinyi	Asbest	os Tile	and N	viastic	831 SF		X					
Name of Registered Wa	eta Hautar		10	JDEP W	loato	Cubic	Vanda.		None of D		Ten				
Service Transport	iate i idulei		1000	lauler ID		of Was			Minerva	egistered La Landfille	indilli				
City, State New Castle, DE						Dispos	sal Date		City, State Waynest						
Completed by					ignature	-/	yvaynesi	July	Date	9					
Linda DeNennno		ger			1 32	Lille	11	Oche	Mo	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1/12	2			

			(P	ursuant	to NJAC 8	3:60 and 12:	120)	014	ECIC	1130	C			
Date of Notification (1) 5/21/12						Owner/Opera ar Service					<u> </u>	J		
	Type Notification			Street A 6215 F	ddress Park Ave	nue			Part of the State of the State of		Albanya.	· 5: ·	65	
to the same of the	× Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Coo New York				IDE.	G	E		7	
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	including		Name o	f Contact			Ė	Telephon	9 Num	har	- Commission of Company		
<u> </u>				FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION				ALC:	2	1-20	177	
Name of Facility Where Ab auto repair shop	atement is Taking	Place (3)				Ty	pe of Facility (-	8E310	E 7sh	NYDN	1 3	
Street Address 6215 Park Avenue							×	Subchapte	8 (Other than private & comi	K-12)	ENSI	NO.	200 27 00 (os,
City (5) West New York		1			***************************************		1690	quare Feet 000	# of Floor	3		ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson		, i			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cı	urrent Use (Pri	or if being der	nolishe	ed)		*******	
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.			Abatement Con nvironmenta		LLC			-	
Street Address				-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	eet Ad E Gat	dress te Drive, PC	Box 483					
City, State, Zip Code	April 100 April							e, Zip Code od, NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Monito	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm						lephone	e No. 4-2276	Licer 703	ise No				
Start Date (10) 6/4/12		Schedule 6/18/12		npletion	Date (11)	Na	me of (OSHA Monitor					D,	
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	c Only Or	ne)			Str	eet Ad	dress					obolaries de a 11	
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	ed During Entire P I Outside of Norm	eriod of / al Facility	Abatem Hours	nent		Cit	y, State	e, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		phononics .	Renova Pemolit	\$5000000			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				e	
r .		100	Locati									Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Use Ma	Normal d Sole intenal todial S (12)	ly by nce/		Descrip os Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Mate ems in VAT, o	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removai	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									е	
garage		X		window o	aulkir	ng	60 LF		X					
			- 10											
NIID										1800				
Name of Registered Waste Freehold Cartage	H	IJDEP W lauler ID 5939	2007	Cubic Yard of Waste	is		Registered La S N Landfil							
City, State Freehold NJ				Disposal D TBD	ate	City, Stat Morrisv								
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	ppleted by Title					Signa	ture		_	Date 5/2	e \$9/12	2		

	E M	EI	N// F	Pri	nt Form
	5 W	[L]	VI E		The state of the s
MIS	av	112/	V.		P.
7-110	ب	10.2		Laure -	7 7

Date of Notification (1) 5/21/12			f Building (Niemczy	Owner/Operator k	(2)	HC.	- 1e.		1	L	7
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		Street A	ddress Curtis S	treet	j j Lam progra	ASE	ESTOS CO	ONTAGE (8	1 3	T
DEP Amended Amendment #_			ate, Zip Co n NJ 070		- No. 1				Colomodificación		
□ Emergency (inc justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	cluding		f Contact emczyk			Tel	lenhone N	lumbar			***************************************
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F house Street Address	Place (3)				Type of Facilii School (I		ner than K	-12)			
101 West Elm Street					Other (i.e etc.)	e. private	& comme	rcial build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) Linden		ă			Square Feet 2200	# o 2	f Floors	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Bldg. A	ge	
County (6) Union			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if be	ing demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	mer (8)	ASCI	и No.		of Abatement (Environmer			.C	B		
Street Address					Address Gate Drive, F	PO Box	483				
City, State, Zip Code	****				State, Zip Code wood, NJ 07	7418					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.	27755 OM	none No. 764-2276		License 703	No.			20X - IX.
	cheduled C	completion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monit	tor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check (Only One)			Street	Address					~	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:			_	City, S	State, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				L							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Section 1997	ovation olition		>	Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag F Non-Exemp	sure Procedure				e	
	Is Loc	ation			D NON Excin	1	10 11011 11	abic 1 10	316 V	ement	t
Location of	Norn	nally		Description	n of			11111	Ty	pe	т
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used So Mainter Custodia (1:	nance/ al Staff?		os Containing N thermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	s insulation, T, or	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
and the second	Yes N	o N/A						_			
basement boiler room		X	ext	erior boiler i	nsulation	1	20 SF	x			
	3,										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name	of Regist	ered Land	lfill	<u></u>		<u></u>
Newark Carting	Hauler ID 4509	No.	of Waste	ISEI							
City, State Newark NJ				Disposal Date		State Iehem F	PA				
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title			Signature	e		T	Date			

								C) ST	<u> </u>	X	10	1	
Date of Notification (1) 5/21/12				f Building O Campi	wner/Operat	tor (2)	1 may 1 miles of 1 miles on		ME TORY SELECTION		ing dis.	manufacture of	
Agencies Notified Type N	otification		Street A					E 6		W			1
DEP Ar	tial nended nendment #			ite, Zip Cod Hills NJ	е			MA	Y 23	20	19		卅
Er	nergency (including stification)	500	Name of	f Contact	*			M	none Nur			1	
	incellation		Nancy	Campi			1				7	a.l	1
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Taking Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION	Type	of Facility (1)	1307	ACCOUNTS			1
house Street Address	it is raking riace (— 日	School (K-1: Subchapter	2)					
55 West Road				ok. samuelen en e		×	Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate & c	ommerci	al buil	247/		es,
City (5) Short Hills						250		# of FI	or new location.	5	ildg. A	\ge	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Pric	or if being	demolish	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)	ASCN	/ No.			atement Con ronmental						
Street Address			.d.			et Addre	ss Drive, PO	Box 48	3				
City, State, Zip Code	The second second second second						ip Code NJ 0741	8				-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi		Telephor	ne No.	2000000000	phone N 3-764-2			icense N 03	0.				
Start Date (10) 5/30/12	Schedu 6/7/12		npletion (Date (11)	Nam	ne of OS	HA Monitor						Millione property
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check Only O	ne)			Stre	et Addre	SS						<u> </u>
Facility Closed/Vacated Duri Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe:					City	, State, Z	ip Code	O THE SHARE	34,0				-
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	oply)	****								-	-		-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Property .	Renova Demolit				× GI	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				·e	
	l:	s Locati	on					~		T		ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACM) Usi	Normal ed Sole aintenar stodial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Descripti as Containing nermal syste surfacing, \ other miscell	Materia ms insul VAT, or	ation,	Amo (Spe SF o	cify	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							-		ate	(O)
basement			х		duct insu	lation		130	SF	х			
basement crawl spa				duct insu	lation		25	SF	х				
		20											
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000											******	
Name of Registered Waste Haule Freehold Cartage	7	Н	JDEP W auler ID 5939	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 10		Name of F				1		1
City, State Freehold NJ	The second secon				Disposal Da TBD	te	City, State Morrisvi						Academic of a 199
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Pres	ident			Signatu	ure	N/		Da 5/:	te 2 \$ /12	2		

1 STED

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

012			(1 0130	ant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 1	2.120-1)	Control of the State of Control o	prompt of	gazze	-
Date of Notification (1) 5/18/12				Owner/Operator (2)	or the Deaf	C E I W	E		
Agencies Notified [] EPA [] DEP [X] DOL [] Type of Notification [x] Initial Notification [] Emergency [] Amanded	ation Str 32 n City	eet Ac 20 Su y, Stat	ddress ullivan te, Zip C	Way		MAY 2 3 201		And the second s	
[X] DOH [] Amended Notificatio	n l		Contact	2	Telephone	ASBESTOS CONTROL	. &		
[] DCA [] Cancellation	1 237		n Vitte		Telephone	Number	C. C. Stranger, Spirit		
			F	ACILITY INFORMATION		7 			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Building 1 (Elms), Katzenbac Street Address 320 Sullivan Way			the D	eaf	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Oil Other (i.e. private homes, etc.)	ther than K-12) and commercial I	ouildir	ıgs,	
City (5)	County (6	3)		County Code (7)	Square Feet # of F	Floors Bld	g. Age	е	
West Trenton	Mercer			(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being Office				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1	ment Contractor (9) Jupiter Environmenta 3 Lynn Court	l Services, In	C						
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip	Code	0.5			
East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Teleph	none N	Number	Telephone Nur	Lincoln Park, NJ 070	License N	ımber		
Kevin Lovely	732-	390-	5858		973-709-0200			085	52
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sche 5/29/12	ed. Comple 6/6/		ate (11)	Name of OSHA	J & S Environmental	Laboratories	LLC	2	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Carlo Status During Abatement Performed Outside Describe: [] Other – Describe:	Entire Per	riod of	Abatem Hours	Street Address City, State, Zip	2333 Route 22 W				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Demolition [x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			[X]	Renovation	[] Full Containm [] Mini – Enclos [x] Glovebag Pro [] Non – Friable	cedure	Press	sure	888
Location of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Norm So Mainte todial	Staff	sed y e/Cus	Asbeston Mate (i.e., the insulation,	cription of s – Containing rial (ACM) rmal systems surfacing, VAT, miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A		N N C C C A L P C S S
Basement	x			Pipe insulation		9 LF	X		UL
									-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Service	es Haul	EP Waler ID		Cubic Yards Of Waste	Name of Registered Land Minerva Landfill	dfill			
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				Disposal Date	City, State				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			6/15/12 Signature	Waynesburg, OH	Date			

2557

Date of Notification (1) 5/21/12	\$\tau^2		115532	lame of E Ben Vel	Building Ow Ia	mer/Ope	rator ((2)		177	12 E	Martine de la compansión d La compansión de la compa	17		Shiber et al	
Contract Statement Contract	Type Notification		S	treet Add	dress	Δ.,							11	13		Family or Paris
X DEP	initial Amended		C	ity, State	e, Zip Code			- 1			INY 9	3	201)		
X DOH	Amendment in Emergency (in justification)		N	lame of (town NJ (Contact	08057	-		3 -4 5	Tele	phone N		1000		1	West of Parameters of S
☐ DCA [Cancellation			3en	m/INFOR				<u> </u>	. \		NOS CRUT		Ü	-	
Name of Facility Where Al Ben Vella	patement is Taking	Place (3)	2000-01	FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION		_	Facility (4 chool (K-12	V (445)	i, w.t.)	CILLO MARIE			N. C. Williams	
Street Address 132 East Central Av	24							T St	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr	(Othe			uildii	ngs, I	nomes	s,
City (5) Moorestown NJ 0805	57	100000						Square 1000	Feet	# of 2	Floors		Blo 35	ig. Aç +	je	
County (6) Burlington	of states			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Curren	Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abate	ment Cont	ractor	(9)		7			
Street Address						100		Address						-	-	
City, State, Zip Code			1				City, S	tate, Zip	Code	04				1,0002.0		\neg
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		17	Telephon	e No.		Teleph	one No.		91	License			5-5%		
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	1 Com	pletion D)ate (11)	SPECIAL VI		753-98 of OSH	A Monitor		00727					
6/1/12		6/4/12						aco In								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One	?)			100		Address 30x 32								
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: a	ed Outside of Norn				2 -5	-	City, S	state, Zip		91						
Scope of Work (Check Al	l That Apply)											-		-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		1	enova emoliti		12		×	Mini	Containme -Enclosure /ebag Prod -Exempted	e edure					e	
		ls	Locati	οŋ ₁ ,						- Andrews				Abate	ment pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Mai	ormali d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/			ystem ng, VA	Material s insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Bedroom abor			х	Ve	rmiculi	ite ins	sulatio	n	1	30 SF	1	x				
			,0													
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Y	/ards		Name of	Regis	ered Lan	dfill				
United Containers			- 1	lauler ID 2459	No.	of Wast			G.R.O.							
City, State Elm NJ						Disposa 6/5/12		Э	City, Stat Morriss		PA 190	67				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent			Sig	gnatur	re				Date 5/2	1/12	2		

		1	
1	1/	11	11
	1	11	10
	1	4	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

contest.	17.77	170	(7-1	11	\$1 17	[real	-
pros. 1	11-3	11 "	100	23	Mil	1	1
1 16	14.	(15)	11	11	13/	1	11

the state of the state of the state of the state of

1042				(i disdant to it.	0.71.O. 1.20 Z. 1Z	/		医切压	SIV W		
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)						
May 9 2012 Agencies Notified Notification Type					SPACTA TOWNS 14. P BUAND 2 DE TOTE dU CATA						
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Addres	S	1 10 0	WAYE	L'UIL	Carried 1	
(VEPA		(Initial No	tification		18	maha	. v 0	10			
(YDEP		() Amended Certification			City, State, Zip Code Sparta Name of Contact Keith Cours by Tel. Number						
(YDOL		() Cancelle	ed		<i></i>		الم الم	الم	ENSING		
DOH DCA					Name of Cont	A	N 3	Tol Numb	3 / /		
() 50/1					Ke: TH	· Coa	rimy	Tel. Nulliu	H		
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION			- 3.			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					Type of Facilit						
moltank Ave, Scitool					() Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)						
Street Address					() Other (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.						
18 maha	18 mohawk AUE City (5) County (6) County Code (7)					Sq. Feet * 10.000 SF # of Floors /					
City (5)	County (6)		County (Code (7)	1			ĭ			
SPARTA			(State U		Bldg. Age Current Use (rasy	LATE domaliahad				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi			ASCM N	lo.	Current Ose (prior ii beirig	Name of Co	ntractor (9)			
		OWNER (0)	AGOINI N	<u></u>							
STA ENVIRONM	IP.Tus				To:		K+A	ENUTT	cum en Ta	(
Street Address					Street Addres						
20 LAUCK	ROAD				20	LAUC	K Ro	AD.			
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode						
MOHNTON	PA	1954	0		MOTINTON PA 19540						
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	Telephone I		ercen sinke	Telephone Number PA 19540 License Number						
mike Karl		610.8	51 7	700			.0				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled			Name of OSH						
5-22-12		5-23			-	E +	LAB				
Occupancy Status During A					Street Addres		CAI	, >			
() Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	re Period of A	batement			_					
()-Abatement Performed C	Outside of No	ormal Facility	Hours -				EdiT:	en (COLOT		
Describe					City, State, Zi	p Code					
Other - Describe					Cary	hil	_ 27	511			
Source of Work (Check all t	that apply)				1 /	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u> </u>			
() Dame liking (A Dame											
() Demolition (✓) Renov () Large Proj. (>160 SF or		CM) () SM Pr	oi. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <2	60 LF ACM)	() Minor Pr	oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF ACN	A)		
(Full Containment with N	Negative Pre	ssure ()	Mini-Enclo	sure () Gl	ovebag Procedu	re					
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)		ation Normally by Maint./Cus		Description of thermal system		Amount ((Specify SF or	LF) At	patement Type		
Facility (13)	Staff?		stodiai	surfacing, VA	CC 300					2 <u></u>	
MAIN OFFICE	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)		-		Re	# T	cap Enclose	
	11	_		VATTA	ASTIC	31	5 5F	V			
						-					
					,						
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	er .	NJDEP Was			Cubic Yards of	of Waste		Name of R	Reg. Landfill	1900	
K+A ENGINONMENTAL 008157			266	5 cuyd Imperial landi			DFILL				
City, State							Disp. Date		City, State		
Mehaton	Pa						5-2	5-13	Imperial	Pa	
Completed by (Print or Type		Title	***************************************		Signature			Date	- 1.14 I	1	
						10	,				
PATHELY SANTALE	71.	Aper	ATION	د	anthu	711 X	A	5-	9-12		
1		•				11					
Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-B	RRTP	Telephone 6	609-984-66	320	-	V		C:\WORD\	MYDOCS\ASBE	ESTOS	

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

9/18/00